The 25th Int. Petroleum Tax Conference 2014
Tuesday 04. November

HOUR: DESCRIPTION:

THE 25TH INT. PETROLEUM TAX CONFERENCE

08:30 Registration/Coffee-tea
09:00 Opening and Welcome by the Chair
' Johan Nic Vold, MD for Oslo Energy Forum
i Norwegian Petroleum Fiscal Policy
09:10 . iy ,
Siv Jensen, Minister of Finance
View from the Board Room
Torstein Sanness, Managing Director, Lundin Norway
10:30 Networking break/coffee & tea
11:00 Global Industry Trends
' Eirik Waerness, Chief Economist, Statoil
The Last 25 Years: A Global Fiscal
11:45 Retrospective
' Dr. Pedro Van Meurs, President, Van Meurs
Associates
12:30 Lunch
13:30 Recent Developments in Denmark/Greenland
' Ove Lykke Hindhede, partner, PWC
14:15 What Next for International Tax Policy?
' Chris Sanger, Global Head of Tax Policy, EY
15:00 Networking break/coffee & tea
Shaping Policies for the Extractive Industries
15:30 Richard Stern, Lead Officer Business Taxation,
' Trade, and Investment Policy Unit Investment
Climate Advisory Services, World Bank Group
Panel Debate. The North Sea and Beyond:
Looking Back & Looking Forward
16:15 - Professor @ystein Noreng, moderator - Professor

Alexander Kemp, University of Aberdeen - Dr. Pedro
Van Meurs, President, Van Meurs Associates - Eirik
Waerness, Chief Economist, Statoil



HOUR:

17:45

18:30

19:00

HOUR:

08:00

09:00

09:10

09:55

10:40

11:10

11:40

12:10

12:40

13:10

13:15

DESCRIPTION:
Closing Remarks by Chair
Aperitif

Conference dinner and entertainment

Wednesday 05. November

DESCRIPTION:
Coffee & tea available

Opening and Welcome by the Chair
Stig B. Sollund, Norwegian Ministry of Finance

Cooperative Compliance
Dave Hartnett, Former Permanent Secretary for Tax,
HMRC

Fiscal Policy Issues in Developing Countries
Michael Lennard, Secretary, committee of experts,
international cooperation in tax matters, United
Nations

Networking break/coffee & tea

Tax Issues from the Ministry of Finance
Beate Bentzen, Director Petroleum Tax, Norwegian
Ministry of Finance

Current Tax Issues from the Industry
Petra Windgatter, ConocoPhillips, Leader of Tax
Committee, Norwegian Oil and Gas

2014 Tax Assessment Issues
Heidi Golimo Simonsen, Director, Tax Audit Office,
Norwegian Oil Taxation Office

Taxpayers Speech
Jan Jansen, Attorney-at-Law, BA-HR

Closing Remarks by Chair

Lunch



