## The 25th Int. Petroleum Tax Conference 2014

Tuesday 04. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
	THE 25TH INT. PETROLEUM TAX CONFERENCE
08:30	Registration/Coffee-tea
09:00	Opening and Welcome by the Chair Johan Nic Vold, MD for Oslo Energy Forum
09:10	Norwegian Petroleum Fiscal Policy Siv Jensen, Minister of Finance
	View from the Board Room Torstein Sanness, Managing Director, Lundin Norway
10:30	Networking break/coffee & tea
11:00	Global Industry Trends Eirik Wærness, Chief Economist, Statoil
11:45	The Last 25 Years: A Global Fiscal Retrospective Dr. Pedro Van Meurs, President, Van Meurs Associates
12:30	Lunch
13:30	Recent Developments in Denmark/Greenland Ove Lykke Hindhede, partner, PWC
14:15	What Next for International Tax Policy? Chris Sanger, Global Head of Tax Policy, EY
15:00	Networking break/coffee & tea
15:30	Shaping Policies for the Extractive Industries Richard Stern, Lead Officer Business Taxation, Trade, and Investment Policy Unit Investment Climate Advisory Services, World Bank Group
16:15	Panel Debate. The North Sea and Beyond: Looking Back & Looking Forward - Professor Øystein Noreng, moderator - Professor Alexander Kemp, University of Aberdeen - Dr. Pedro Van Meurs, President, Van Meurs Associates - Eirik Wærness, Chief Economist, Statoil

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
17:45	Closing Remarks by Chair
18:30	Aperitif
19:00	Conference dinner and entertainment

## Wednesday 05. November

HOUR:	DESCRIPTION:
08:00	Coffee & tea available
09:00	Opening and Welcome by the Chair Stig B. Sollund, Norwegian Ministry of Finance
09:10	Cooperative Compliance Dave Hartnett, Former Permanent Secretary for Tax, HMRC
09:55	Fiscal Policy Issues in Developing Countries Michael Lennard, Secretary, committee of experts, international cooperation in tax matters, United Nations
10:40	Networking break/coffee & tea
11:10	Tax Issues from the Ministry of Finance Beate Bentzen, Director Petroleum Tax, Norwegian Ministry of Finance
11:40	Current Tax Issues from the Industry Petra Windgätter, ConocoPhillips, Leader of Tax Committee, Norwegian Oil and Gas
12:10	2014 Tax Assessment Issues Heidi Golimo Simonsen, Director, Tax Audit Office, Norwegian Oil Taxation Office
12:40	Taxpayers Speech Jan Jansen, Attorney-at-Law, BA-HR
13:10	Closing Remarks by Chair
13:15	Lunch